CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
March 7, 2011

OPERATING ACCOUNT

FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND
SEWER FUND
WATER FUND

MIS REPLACEMENT FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: 3/’)//(, ,

SIGNATURE:

465,810.94

119,169.20
36,557.71
111,249.30
37,034.80
104,197.44
4,565.31
49,452.50

3,584.68




PAGE NUMBER: 1

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/03/11 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:14:57 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=/G16%’ and transact. check_no between 60632/ and '6073 1’ and transact.ck_date=’20110307 00:00:00.

ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——-w——m——————= VENDOR—— e e m — o DEPT-DIV ~ ——m—m DESCRIPTION=~———— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 60632 03/07/11 9304 A & E ROOFING 010921 ROOF REPAIR (LEAK) AT 0.00 300.00
105100 60633 03/07/11 12900 A. C. TRANSMISSION, INC 010924 TRANSMISSION REPAIR UN 0.00 1,054.00
105100 60634 03/07/11 9313 ACCOUNTEMPS 053443 TEMP - BARB KUJATH 0.00 302.40
105100 60634 03/07/11 9313 ACCOUNTEMPS 063447 TEMP - BARB KUJATH 0.00 302.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 604.80
105100 60635 03/07/11 12445 AECOM USA, INC. 053443 POE65370-DESIGNENGIN 0.00 1,752.06
105100 60635 03/07/11 12445 AECOM USA, INC. 063447 POE65370~DESIGNENGIN 0.00 1,752.06
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,504.12
105100 60636 03/07/11 11462 ALTHOFF INDUSTRIES, INC. 063448 INSTALLATION OF HONEYW 0.00 1,894.00
105100 60637 03/07/11 4809 AMERICAN PLANNING ASSOCI 011028 APA MEMBERSHIP, CATEGO 0.00 494.00
105100 60638 03/07/11 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE 147956 0.00 9,145.00
105100 60638 03/07/11 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES-: 010613 INVOICE 147956 0.00 0.50
105100 60638 03/07/11 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010502 TEMP ~ CYNTHIA ORDAZ 0.00 336.00
105100 60638 03/07/11 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 053443 TEMP - CYNTHIA ORDAZ 0.00 168.00
105100 60638 03/07/11 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 063447 TEMP - CYNTHIA ORDAZ 0.00 168.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 9,817.50
105100 60639 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 053443 sve 2/16-3/15/11 0.00 153.16
105100 60639 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 010925 svc 2/16-3/15/11 0.00 149.68
105100 60639 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 010616 svc 2/16-3/15/11 0.00 368.01
105100 60639 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 063447 svc 2/16-3/15/11 0.00 35.71
105100 60639 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 011030 sve 2/16-3/15/11 0.00 82.36
105100 60639 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 053442 svc 2/16-3/15/11 0.00 83.30
105100 60639 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 011030 svc 2/16-3/15/11 0.00 46.83
105100 60639 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 053443 sve 2/19-3/18/11 0.00 71.19
105100 60639 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 063447 sve 2/19-3/18/11 0.00 245.95
105100 60639 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 010503 sve 2/19-3/18/11 0.00 179.20
105100 60639 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 010612 2/16-3/15/11 0.00 124 .44
105100 60639 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 010613 2/16-3/15/11 0.00 497.75
105100 60639 03/07/11 3400 ATE&T 010925 sve 2/16-3/15/11 0.00 115.78
105100 60639 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 010921 SvVC 2/16-3/15/11 0.00 115.78
105100 60639 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 433476 svC 2/16-3/15/11 0.00 289.45
105100 60639 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 063447 sve 2/16-3/15/11 0.00 1,334.90
105100 60639 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 053442 sve 2/16-3/15/11 0.00 258.50
105100 60639 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 053443 sve 2/16-3/15/11 0.00 142.74
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,294.73
105100 60640 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 010210 SVC 10/10-2/9/11 0.00 521.45
105100 60640 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 010501 sSVC 10/10-2/9/11 0.00 76.60
105100 60640 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 010502 sSVC 10/10-2/9/11 0.00 176.76
105100 60640 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 010612 svVe 10/10-2/9/11 0.00 353.53
105100 60640 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 010613 sve 10/10-2/9/11 0.00 1,526.06
105100 60640 03/07/11 3400 AT&T . 010614 svc 10/10-2/9/11 0.00 47.14
105100 60640 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 010920 sve 10/10-2/9/11 0.00 294.61
105100 60640 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 010921 svCc 10/10-2/9/11 0.00 17.68
105100 60640 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 010921 sve 10/10-2/9/11 0.00 88.38



PAGE NUMBER:. . 2

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM . L e
DATE: 03/03/11 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO o ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:14:57 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch="G169’ and transact.check _no between 1606327 and ‘60731’ and transact.ck_date='20110307. 00:00 100

ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT~ VENDOR= == —mom o=, pEPT-DIV @ T DESCRIPTION———m—== SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 60640 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 010924 svC 10/10-2/9/11 0.00 294.61
105100 60640 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 011028 SvC 10/10-2/9/11° 0.00 200.33
105100 60640 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 011029 svc 10/10-2/9/11 0.00 327.02
105100 60640 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 011210 gve 10/10-2/9/11 0.00 223.90
105100 60640 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 053443 . sve 10/10-2/9/11 0.00 400.66
105100 60640 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 063447 sve 10/10-2/9/11 0.00 715.89
105100 60640 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 063448 sve 10/10-2/9/11 0.00 374.15
105100 60640 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 093454 svC 10/10-2/9/11 0.00 106.06
105100 60640 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 433476 svc 10/10-2/9/11 0.00 41.24
105100 60640 03/07/11 3400 AT&T 010921 sve 10/10-2/9/11 0.00 106.06
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,892.13
105100 60641 03/07/11 8600 AUTO GLOW OF WEST CHICAG 010613 53 CAR WASHED @ 3.00 E 0.00 159.00
105100 60642 03/07/11 11958 BASYS CONTROLS 010921 ANNUAL UBIQUITY SERVIC 0.00 300.00
105100 60643 03/07/11 4392 BONNELL INDUSTRIES 010924 CURB SHOES FOR STOCK 0.00 416.00
105100 60644 03/07/11 12859 BRISTOL HOSE & FITTING 010924 1/4‘MALE NPT X 1/4 0.00 18.60
105100 60644 03/07/11 12859 BRISTOL HOSE & FITTING 010924 1/4 CRIMP 0.00 14.20
105100 60644 03/07/11 12858 BRISTOL HOSE & FITTING 010924 3/8 CRIMP 0.00 37.68
105100 60644 03/07/11 12858 BRISTOL HOSE & FITTING 010924 1/4 CRIMP 0.00 33.16
105100 60644 03/07/11 12853 BRISTOL HOSE & FITTING 010924 COUPLER 0.00 49.84
105100 60644 03/07/11 12858 BRISTOL HOSE & FITTING 010924 NIPPLE + SHIPPING 0.00 29.52
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 183.00
105100 60645 03/07/11 11877 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 2011 MONTHLY COLUMN FO 0.00 450.00
105100 60646 03/07/11 12268 CALL ONE 063448 sve 02/16-3/14/11 0.00 224.00
105100 60646 03/07/11 12268 CALL ONE 010613 sve 2/15-3/14/2011 0.00 55.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 279.00
105100 60647 03/07/11 12932 CANADIAN NATIONAL RAILWA 063447 PERMIT APPLICATION FEE 0.00 750.00
105100 60647 03/07/11 12932 CANADIAN NATIONAL RAILWA 053443 PERMIT APPLICATION FEE 0.00 750.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,500.00
105100 60648 03/07/11 5079 CASEY EQUIPMENT COMPANY 010924 STOCK SUPPLIES FOR VEH 0.00 413.27
105100 60649 03/07/11 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 2011 CEMETERY SEXTON A 0.00 1,000.00
105100 60649 03/07/11 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 INTERMENTS PER EXHIBIT 0.00 825.00
105100 60649 03/07/11 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 INTERMENTS PER EXHIBIT 0.00 225.00
105100 60649 03/07/11 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 INTERMENTS PER EXHIBIT 0.00 ' 700.00
105100 60649 03/07/11 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 INTERMENTS PER EXHIBIT 0.00 - © . 350.00
105100 60649 03/07/11 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 INTERMENTS PER EXHIBIT 0.00 - : 825.00
105100 60649 03/07/11 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 INTERMENTS 0.00 -7 700.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 : ' 4,625.00
105100 60650 03/07/11 9022 ILLINOIS CENTURY NETWORK 010503 MONTHLY PORT & BANDWIT 0.00 310.00
105100 60651 03/07/11 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 212491 0.00 186.00
105100 60651 03/07/11 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 21203 0.00 142.50
105100 60651 03/07/11 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 212304 0.00 113.75




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM . .
DATE: 03/03/11 : CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

‘* ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:14:57 - : CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND :

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact. batch—’G169' " and.transact.check_no between ‘60632’ and ’60731’ and transact ck ‘date

ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———-—=—==———=~ VENDOR———= —m— e DEPT-DIV @ —=—=- DESCRIPTION-~—=m—= SALES TAX - AMOUNT
105100 60651 03/07/11 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 212305 o . 0.00 286.25
105100 60651 03/07/11 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 212307 } 0.00 13.00
105100 60651 03/07/11 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 212297 0.00 T 24.00
105100 60651 03/07/11 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010821 REPAIR 0.00 115.00
105100 60651 03/07/11 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010924 REPAIR MOBILE PHONE 0.00 257.00
105100 60651 03/07/11 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010924 PARTS/STROBE TUBES 0.00 58.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,195.50
105100 60652 03/07/11 12340 CHICAGO MICRO 073452 DELL E6510 NOTEBOOK 0.00 6,848.00
105100 60652 03/07/11 12340 CHICAGO MICRO 073452 OPTIPLEX 780 DESKTOP 0.00 13,133.90
105100 60652 03/07/11 12340 CHICAGO MICRO 073452 ADDITIONAL COMPUTER PA 0.00 2,358.00
105100 60652 03/07/11 12340 CHICAGO MICRO 073452 SHIPPING 0.00 333.00
105100 60652 03/07/11 12340 CHICAGO MICRO 073452 OPTIPLEX 780 DESKTOP 0.00 13,133.90
105100 60652 03/07/11 12340 CHICAGO MICRO 073452 SHIPPING 0.00 150.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 35,956.80
105100 60653 03/07/11 12933 CHICAGO POWER SYSTEMS, I 053443 0IL AND AIR FILTERS FO 0.00 154.00
105100 60654 03/07/11 5862 CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE 010207 TITLE SEARCHES FOR ALT 0.00 2,000.00
105100 60655 03/07/11 8746 CHRISTOPHER B BURKE ENGI 010207 BOUNDARY AND SITE SURV 0.00 3,515.36
105100 60656 03/07/11 10235 CINTAS CORPORATION 010613 INVOICE 0343688920 0.00 136.92
105100 60657 03/07/11 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 SERVICE FOR 1400 W HAW 0.00 14.15
105100 60657 03/07/11 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 SERVICE FOR 475 MAIN S 0.00 14.60
105100 60657 03/07/11 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 SERVICE FOR 412 BLAKEL 0.00 8.85
105100 60657 03/07/11 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 SERVICE FOR 325 SPENCE 0.00 16.60
105100 60657 03/07/11 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 SERVICE FOR 1400 W HAW 0.00 14.15
105100 60657 03/07/11 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010821 SERVICE FOR 475 MAIN S 0.00 14.60
105100 60657 03/07/11 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 SERVICE FOR 475 MAIN S 0.00 16.60
105100 60657 03/07/11 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 SERVICE FOR 412 BLAKEL 0.00 8.85
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 108.40
105100 60658 03/07/11 10301 CLARK DIETZ INC 053442 PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERi 0.00 2,110.00
105100 60658 03/07/11 10301 CLARK DIETZ INC 053445 WWTP PRIMARY TROUGHS R 0.00 3,897.50
105100 60658 03/07/11 10301 CLARK DIETZ INC 053445 PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERI 0.00 640.00
TOTAL CHECK - 0.00. 6,647.50
105100 60659 03/07/11 12682 COMCAST CABLE 010921 sve 2/20-3/19/11 0.00 . . 7.99.95
105100 60659 03/07/11 12682 COMCAST CABLE . 010613 ACCOUNT NUMBER 8771200. ..  0.00 .. 8.40
TOTAL CHECK ) = -~ 0.00 .35
105100 60660 03/07/11 151 . COMED . 010926 'svc 1/5 2/4/11-RT25/K A’d,oo, "“2,831388
105100 60660 03/07/11 151 COMED 010926 12/30-2/1/11 RT/23-TO 0.00 . 8,262.45
105100 60660 03/07/11 151 COMED . 010926 sve 1/21-2/21/11-STRE’ 0.00 o 84.13
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 11,178.46
105100 60661 03/07/11 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208 sve 1/21-2/21/11 0.00 57;62
105100 60661 03/07/11 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 sVC 1/21-2/21/11 0.00 1,357.49
105100 60661 03/07/11 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010614 sve 1/21-2/21/11 0.00 42.99
105100 60661 03/07/11 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 svc 1/21-2/21/11 0.00 2,736.59

PAGE NUMBER: . . 3 .. ;.

0110307 00:00:00.




PENTAMATION — FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM - L L . PAGE NUMBER: 4 ...
DATE: 03/03/11 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO S ‘ - nccTPA21 - ‘
TIME: 15:14:57 . CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND s S e

and transacﬁ.ck_date:’20;10307,60:00:00:

- SELECTION CRITERIA: transact;batch=’G169’ and transact.check_no petween’ f60632° and ‘607317
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/11 . . - S . R

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——————===""777 VENDOR~——— —==—= ==~ pDEPT-DIV ~ ~T777 DESCRIPTION—————— SALES TAX . - AMOUNT
105100 60661 03/07/11°152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 ’ svC 1/21—2/21/11 0.00 o 333.55 .
105100 60661 03/07/11 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 svC 1/21—2/21/11 0.00 77.24
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,605.48
105100 60662 03/07/11 11830 THE . CONCEPT MILL 010208 DESIGN AND LAYOUT OF J 0.00 850.00
105100 60663 03/07/11 8824 CRIME ANALYSTS oF IL ASS 010613 2011 MEMBERSHEIP FOR OF 0.00 30.00
105100 60664 03/07/11 3908 DRYDON EQUIPMENT, INC. 063448 DMTAWO90P20E000 - PROM 0.00 934.00
105100 60664 03/07/11 3908 DRYDON EQUIPMENT, INC. 063448 ESTIMATED SHIPPING 0.00 16.42
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 950.42
105100 60665 03/07/11 892 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 010613 INVOICE 8436 0.00 250.00
105100 60666 03/07/11 10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP 053443 PERMIT APPLICATION REV 0.00 100.00
105100 60667 03/07/11 8973 ENGINEERING RESOURCE ASS 083453 P06864D-BIKEWAY-GENEV 0.00 12,052.47
105100 60668 03/07/11 12890 EPCO CARBON DIOXIDE PROD 063448 DELIVERY OF LIQUID CAR 0.00 1,339.33
105100 60669 03/07/11 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 063447 12/17—1/20/11 svC 0.00 32,521.29
105100 60669 03/07/11 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 063448 12/17—1/20/11 svc 0.00 19,057.33
105100 60669 03/07/11 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 053443 12/17—1/20/11 sve 0.00 7,549.76
105100 60669 03/07/11 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 053440 12/17—1/20/11 svC 0.00 160.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 59,288.78
105100 60670 03/07/11 11661 EXPERT LOCK & SALES, INC 010921 LOCK REPAIR AT p.D. PE 0.00 95.00
105100 60671 03/07/11 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 010110 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 34.44
105100 60671 03/07/11 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 010920 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 50.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 84.94
105100 60672 03/07/11 11756 FEECE OIL CO. 010613 MOTOR OIL FOR VEHICLE 0.00 1,037.02
105100 60672 03/07/11 11756 FEECE OIL CO. 010924 MOTOR OIL FOR VEHICLE 0.00 1,037.03
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,074.05
105100 60673 03/07/11 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 ’ INVOICE 7642 0.00 13.40
105100 60674 03/07/11 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 053443 ABB ACS 310 DRIVE , 0.00 : 1,633.00
105100 60674 03/07/11 3491 - FLOLO CORPORATION -053443 LABOR TO INSTALL AND C 0.00 . - 1,000.00.
. . d '0.00 . 2,633.00 -

TOTAL CHECK . . .

105100 60675 ~ 03/07/11 2301 . FULTON TECHNOLOGIES, INC 010614 - INVOICE U-20100397 57.50. .
105100 60676  03/07/11 11365 - GATE. OPTIONS 010921 GEO MEC & PUMP TRANSMI 30.00
105100 60677  03/07/11 10649  CRAF TREE CBRE 010922 CONTRACT FOR ASH TREE 0.00 - 5,500.00
105100 e0677  03/07/11 10649 GRAF TREE CARE 010922 CONTRACT FOR ASH TREE 0.00 750.00

0.00 6,250.00

TOTAL CHECK
105100 60678 03/07/11 11127 HERITAGE-CRYSTAL CLEAN, 010924 PARTS WASHER - INVOICE 0.00 160.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM, .. PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 03/03/11 . T RceTRR2lT

TIME: 15:14:57

S CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

. SELECTION CRITERIA:. transact~batch='G169". and. transact .check_no between .+ g0632¢ and '607317 and “transact .c];_dé.te
'ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/11 ’ o R S . e R co

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
DESCRIPTION—-———=~ SALES TAX - - ) AMOUNT L

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT --======777""" VENDOR———— ======"=" DEPT-DIV  —TTT -
105100 60679  03/07/11 5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO 010110 WATER AND EQUIPMENT FO 0.00 ©o71.78

105100 60680  03/07/11 9456 ICE MOUNTAIN SPRING WATE 010616 [NVOICE 01B0121104913 0.00- 26.37 " -

105100 co681  03/07/11 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 Hp 4100 COMPT HIGH YIE ~0.00. 48.90

105100 c0681  03/07/11 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 Hp 4100 COMPT HIGH YIE 0.00 36.67

105100 co681  03/07/11 5622 IJLLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 Hp 4100 COMPT HIGH YIE 0.00 - 36.67

105100 60681  03/07/11 5622 JLLINOIS PARPER CO 011030 SHIPPING GHARGE FOR TO 0.00 12.19

TOTAL CHECK : : 0.00 134.43

105100 60682  03/07/11 12910 TNTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 073452 KYOCERA FS-1128MPF 0.00 1,078.00

105100 0683  03/07/11 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010613 INVOICE INV58641 0.00 36.96

105100 0683  03/07/11 9301 TNTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010616 INVOICE INV58641 0.00 9.54

TOTAL CHECK 0.00 46.50

105100 coesa  03/07/11 7615 INTERNATIONAL TRUCK & EQ 010613 INVOICE 7615 0.00 200.65

105100 c0685  03/07/11 3190 INTERSTATE BATTERY 010924 TRUCK/VEHICLE BATTERIE 0.00 177.90

105100 co686  03/07/11 11559 J.G. UNIFORMS, INC. 010613 INVOICE 24141 0.00 100.00

105100 c0es7  03/07/11 11099 DENNIS JOHNSON 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR CLOT 0.00 65.08

105100 co68s  03/07/11 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 010510 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 106.25

105100 60688  03/07/11 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 053443 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 79.69

105100 c0688  03/07/11 12067 XKEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 063447 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 79.68

TOTAL CHECK 0.00 265.62

105100 60689  03/07/11 12639 KIESLER'S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 SAFARILAND 73 DOUBLE D 0.00 25.79

105100 60689  03/07/11 12639 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY. 010613 POH69707-ORD#00669719 0.00 3,497.92

TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,523.71

105100 60650  03/07/11 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 MISC NUTS/BOLTS (PLOW 368.86

105100 €0690  03/07/11 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 EQUIPMENT PER INVOICE 30.50

105100 c0go0  03/07/11 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 PARTS PER INVOICE NO. 88.07

105100 60650  03/07/11 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 SUPPLIES PER INVOICE N 146.31

105100 €0650  03/07/11 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 _ SHOP SUPPLIES (BOX) - 30.50

105100 c0690  03/07/11 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 SHOP SUPPLIES (NUTS) - ~ 88.07 :

TOTAL CHECK : - : - : - oo - S 75203100 -
105100 60691  03/07/11 11340 1AW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 843.75 B
105100 coeo1  03/07/11 11340 . LAW OFFICES OF JOHN % TO 010613 CONTEST BY MAIL RED LI . 225:00 ‘
105100 c0661  03/07/11 11340 IaW OFFICES OF JOHN 2 TO 010613" RED LIGHT EEARINGS ON 225.00,

105100 60691 - 03/07/11 11340 LAW ‘OFFICES OF JOHN 2 TO 010613 ADMIN HEARINGS ON 02/1 725.00

105100 c0691  03/07/11 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 ADMIN ‘HEARINGS ON 02 1 675.001

TOTAL CHECK 2,693.75"

105100 60692 03/07/11 11415 LAYNE-WESTERN 063447 MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR ©0.00° 32,085.40

105100 60693 02/07/11 8490 LESMAN INSTRUMENT COMPAN 063447 ASCO 8344G074MO 120/6 0.00 731.17
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ACCOUNTING PERIOD:
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105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100

105100
105100

60694
60694

60695

60696
60696
60696
60696
60696
60696

60697
60697

60698

60699
60699
60699
60699
60699
60699
60699
60699

60700
60700
60700

60701

60702

60703
60704
60704
60704
60705
60706

60707
60707

ISSUE DT

03/07/11
03/07/11

03/07/11

03/07/11
03/07/11
03/07/11
03/07/11
03/07/11
03/07/11

03/07/11
03/07/11

03/07/11

03/07/11
03/07/11
03/07/11
03/07/11
03/07/11
03/07/11
03/07/11
03/07/11

03/07/11
03/07/11
03/07/11
03/07/11
03/07/11

03/07/11

03/07/11.

03/07/11

03/07/11.

03/07/11
03/07/11

03/07/11
03/07/11

481
481

231

11129
11129
11129
11129
11129
11129

10925
10925

11042

5744
5744
5744
5744
5744
5744
5744
5744

250
250
250
12928
10870
4303

6626

6626

6626

2115
12927

2487
2487

SYSTEM

he’GL69’ and tranéact.check_p

VENDOR——wmmr ===

MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. "~
MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC.

MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO

MIDWEST OPERATING
MIDWEST OPERATING
MIDWEST OPERATING
MIDWEST OPERATING
MIDWEST OPERATING
MIDWEST OPERATING

ENGINE
ENGINE
ENGINE
ENGINE
ENGINE
ENGINE

MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY
MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY

NEHER ELECTRIC SUPPLY, I

NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS
NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS
NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS
NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS
NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS
NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS
NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS
NEXTEL COMMUNTICATIONS

NORTHERN ILLINOIS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS
NORTHERN ILLINOIS

NIKHIL THAKKAR

GAS
GAS
GAS

NORTH AMERICAN SALT COMP

NORTH EAST MULTI~-REGIONA

PATTEN INDUSTRIES INC
PATTEN . INDUSTRIES INC
PATTEN INDUSTRIES INC
PEERLESS FENCE

PESI

PITNEY BOWES
PITNEY BOWES

o between 1606327

DEPT-DIV

010924
010924

063448

010501
053443
063447
083453
093454
433476

063448
063448

063448

010921
010920
010924
010925
053442
053443
063447
063448

053443
063447
063448
010924
010926
010613

010924

010924 . . ¢

053443

010921
010613

010510
053443

GITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND -

AIR CYLINDER FOR UNIT
FUEL FILTERS FOR STOCK

MISC REPAIR PARTS FOR

APR 2011 150 INS
APR 2011 150 INS
APR 2011 150 INS
APR 2011 150 INS
APR 2011 150 INS
APR 2011 150 INS

DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD